
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 69114376

Data publicarii	15.05.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 404,04 RON - 404,04 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: holsurub 300*0.21=63 2.saiba 300*0.084=25.20 3.colier 2*12.6=25.20 4.colier 1*16.8=16.8 5.colier 1*10.08=10.08 6.burghiu vidia 1*9.24=9.24 7.panza fersatrau pendular 2*8.4=16.8 8.preducea 1*23.52=23.52 9.panza circular 5*2.52=12.60 10.tubulara 1*12.60=12.60 11.tubulara magnetica 2*2.52=5.04 12.bec e27 6*6.72=40.32 13.stecher 4*9.24=36.96 14.prelungitor 2*16.80=33.60 15.prelungitor 3*21=63.00 16.burghiu sds 1*10.08=10.08
